THE LEAD STATION
OUTDOOR & TAKEAWAY

Served from 10am - 4pm

BACON SANDWICH
Bacon, sausage or vegetarian sausage, sourdough

— Add a hash brown
WARM SAUSAGE ROLL

SMOKED SALMON
& CREAM CHEESE BAGEL

EGGS FLORENTINE ()
Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise, muffin

EGGS LEAD STATION

Poached eggs, smoked salmon, spinach,
hollandaise, muffin

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT
Poached eggs, bacon, hollandaise, muffin

CLASSIC PANCAKES (v)
Maple syrup, strawberries
— Add bacon

FISH FINGER WRAP
Tartar sauce, rocket

CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE

CAULIFLOWER BURRITO (ve)

£5

£1

£3

£5.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£6

£2

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Green beans, crispy shallots, avocado, chipotle mayo,

coriander (Available all day)

PASTRAMI & EMMENTAL SANDWICH

£6.50

Gherkins, lettuce, tomato, mustard mayonnaise, muti-seed

SUPERFOOD SALAD BOWL (v)

Quinoa, bulgur wheat, avocado, edamame,

crumbled feta, sugar snaps, baby leaf

spinach, beetroot dressing (Available all day)
— Add grilled chicken

ADDITIONAL SIDES
— Add Fries
— Add Sweet potato fries

£10

£2.50
£3

NIBBLES
Available all day

BOCCONCINI & PESTO (v) (n)
NOCELLARA OLIVES (v)

DIPS SELECTION (v)

Pitta, crudités and choice of two dips: Houmous,

salsa, tzatziki, beetroot, sour cream & cheddar
— Add an extra dip

CRISPY PRAWN SPRING ROLLS
Lemongrass, galangal, stir fry vegetables,
coriander, spicy dipping sauce
PADRON PEPPERS (v)

Sea salt

TEMPURA VEGETABLES (v)

£5

£4.0
£7

£1

£5

Our cheese may be made with animal rennet and dishes may contain

nuts or nut traces. Allergen information available on request.

MAINS PLATES

Served from 12pm - 9pm

CRISPY PORK TACO £6
Pickled curtido, habanero sauce, crispy quinoa

FISH DIPPERS £6

Bitesize battered haddock dippers, tartare sauce

LEAD STATION FISH CAKES £9
Green bean & edamame salad, salsa

LS BEER BATTERED HADDOCK £13
Pea purée, triple cooked chips, tartar sauce, lemon

60z CHEESEBURGER £12.5
Cheddar, crispy shallots, lettuce, tomato, pickles, brioche bun, fries

BUENOS AIRES BURGER £14
60z Prime beef burger, Latin BBQ pulled pork, cheddar, coleslaw, pickled jalapefio, brioche bun, fries

QUINOA & THREE BEAN BURGER (ve) £12.50
‘Cheddar’, pickles, tomato, baby gem, coleslaw, vegan brioche bun, fries

BURGER EXTRAS
Mushrooms, bacon, avocado, blue cheese mayo each £2

LS SHARING BOX £20

Bocconcini, Fish dippers, Crispy prawn spring rolls, Tempura vegetables
(Vegan option available)

£6
All served on a floured barm
Roast beef, horseradish & mustard
Roast pork, stuffing & apple sauce
Chicken breast, stuffing, mayo
£12

TAKEAWAY ONLY

Your choice of roast beef, pork belly, chicken, chestnut & blue cheese
wellington (v) (n) or nut roast (ve) (n) with all the trimmings

DESSERTS
Served from 12pm - 9pm

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v) £6.50
Salted caramel sauce, salted caramel ice cream

LEMON & LIME CHEESECAKE (v) £7
Mango gel, strawberry coconut truffle

TORTA CAPRESE (v) £7

Cherry compote, vanilla ice cream
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