THE LEAD STATION

OUTDOOR & TAKEAWAY

BRUNCH

Served from 10am - 4pm

BACON SANDWICH	£5	
Bacon, sausage or vegetarian sausage, sourdough — Add a hash brown	£1	
WARM SAUSAGE ROLL	£3	
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL	£5.50	
EGGS FLORENTINE (v) Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise, muffin	£7.50	
EGGS LEAD STATION	£8.50	
Poached eggs, smoked salmon, spinach, hollandaise, muffin		
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	£8.50	
Poached eggs, bacon, hollandaise, muffin		
CLASSIC PANCAKES (v) Maple syrup, strawberries	£6	
— Add bacon	£2	
FISH FINGER WRAP Tartar sauce, rocket	£5.50	
CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE	£5.50	
CAULIFLOWER BURRITO (ve)	£5.50	
Green beans, crispy shallots, avocado, chipotle m coriander (Available all day)	ayo,	
PASTRAMI & EMMENTAL SANDWICH	£6.50	
Gherkins, lettuce, tomato, mustard mayonnaise, muti-seed		
SUPERFOOD SALAD BOWL (v)	£10	
Quinoa, bulgur wheat, avocado, edamame, crumbled feta, sugar snaps, baby leaf		
spinach, beetroot dressing (Available all day) — Add grilled chicken	+£4	
ADDITIONAL SIDES		
- Add Fries	£2.50	
 Add Sweet potato fries 	£3	

NIBBLES

Available all day

BOCCONCINI & PESTO (v) (n)

NOCELLARA OLIVES (v)	£4.0
DIPS SELECTION (v)	£7
Pitta, crudités and choice of two dips: Houmous, salsa, tzatziki, beetroot, sour cream & cheddar	
— Add an extra dip	£1
CRISPY PRAWN SPRING ROLLS	
Lemongrass, galangal, stir fry vegetables, coriander, spicy dipping sauce	
PADRON PEPPERS (v) Sea salt	
TEMPURA VEGETABLES (v)	£5

MAINS PLATES

Served from 12pm - 9pm

CRISPY PORK TACO Pickled curtido, habanero sauce, crispy quinoa	£6
FISH DIPPERS Bitesize battered haddock dippers, tartare sauce	£6
LEAD STATION FISH CAKES Green bean & edamame salad, salsa	£9
LS BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Pea purée, triple cooked chips, tartar sauce, lemon	£13
60z CHEESEBURGER Cheddar, crispy shallots, lettuce, tomato, pickles, brioche bun, fries	£12.5
BUENOS AIRES BURGER 60z Prime beef burger, Latin BBQ pulled pork, cheddar, coleslaw, pickled jalapeño, br	£14 rioche bun, fries
QUINOA & THREE BEAN BURGER (ve) 'Cheddar', pickles, tomato, baby gem, coleslaw, vegan brioche bun, fries	£12.50
BURGER EXTRAS Mushrooms, bacon, avocado, blue cheese mayo	each £2

LS SHARING BOX £20

Bocconcini, Fish dippers, Crispy prawn spring rolls, Tempura vegetables
(Vegan option available)

SUNDAY ROAST SANDWICH £6

All served on a floured barm

Roast beef, horseradish & mustard Roast pork, stuffing & apple sauce Chicken breast, stuffing, mayo

CLASSIC SUNDAY ROASTS £12

TAKEAWAY ONLY

Your choice of roast beef, pork belly, chicken, chestnut & blue cheese wellington (v) (n) or nut roast (ve) (n) with all the trimmings

DESSERTS

Served from 12pm - 9pm

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (v) Salted caramel sauce, salted caramel ice cream	£6.50
LEMON & LIME CHEESECAKE (v) Mango gel, strawberry coconut truffle	£7
TORTA CAPRESE (v) Cherry compote, vanilla ice cream	£7

